

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16377/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2003 in CP No. 317/1999 & CMWP No. 5504/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLAWATI YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Some of the respondents are yet to be served. Petitioners have to take appropriate steps to find out better and correct addresses. They require some time to do so. They are permitted to do so before 4.1.2007. On receipt of better and correct addresses, office is directed to issue fresh notices to such unserved respondents. Petitioners may also apply for the appropriate orders in due course for getting such information from the concerned respondents. List the matter on 23.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar