

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16377/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2003 in CP No. 317/1999 & CMWP No . 5504/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLAWATI YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA & ORS.
(Office Report Dt. 21.5.2007)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioners states that respondent nos. 1 and 3 to 5 have been transferred

and he has moved an application to serve these respondents through Director of Secondary Education.

Office to list the application.

Neeta

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master