

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16377/2004

KAMLAWATI YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Ms. Alka Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Id. Counsel for the Petitioners is to take appropriate
steps for modification of the earlier order directing
substituted service in two newspapers within four weeks.

(Shiveraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master